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GEORGE W. HUBBS CO. j

153 N. Capital j Phone m Salem. Oregon : .

KMiera Blattered hnsns
bus. store and school,

9 00 Nicely located 1 bdrm. bom ess 1st floor, batlu. LR, DR, K. basement.
Has fireplace, sawdust furnace X blocks to grade school. 3 blocks to

LEE OHMART &

VTXW SITE FOR TOUR HOMX
Large lot juet north of 2750 S. High:

nice view, one block to excellent
grade school. Drive by today.

at 1 1 aaai '

CHARMTNO SMALL HOMX
And we do mean charming; located

at 2330 S. 12th. X bedrooms, hard
floors, attached garage: the yard Is a
dream: constructed In 194L can be
seen at any time by Just calling Mr.
Stewart. The. price Is right at $4,450.
It's your chance.

$1430 BUYS IT (DOWN)
Bal. $54.00 per month for an almost

new 2 bedroom home located close to
Middle Grove school: lawn in: 00 ft.
well; attached garage:- - see Mr. Sulli-
van about this one. Owners anxious
to selL

--OUR TIME IS

LEE OHMART &
I 477 Court St.

Even, ph

9 U JO0 8--yr. old borne In Rose dale Addition on lot $0x158. a bdrm- -, bath, XX,
DR. K. rwd. floors. Full basement with oil furnace, Nice garden spot.

9 18-3-
00 English style bom located m Enflewood diet. Has 3 bdrms- -, doublet

plumbmc LB, DR. K. rwd. floors throughout, basement with auto, oil
furnace. Ooae to trade & high schools.

9 .000 Suburban . acre on MX with 2 bdrm. noma, bath, Ut, DR. K. fireplace,
basement, sawdust furnace, poultry nous. Has cherries, filbert as
frapee. Would trade in a ear as part payment. - - t -

9 TJOOuburban 1 acre wtth 2 yr. old 2 bdrm. home located KXLSus by door:Hoase is wtherstripped at insulated. X ben bouses, with a variety -berries at fruit trees. . . ! f ,

9 104W0 g-acr- e Una with 3 bdrm. home on on floor. XT acres under culti-rA- -l
V"" J-T- ,f mlly orchard, baL in pasture c timber, 10barn. drilled weU. i .

$ 1600 ISO-ac- re farm with a food home all furnished with prac
V--

sf
urmtur & basement. Price includes t milk cows, 3 heifers.1 1 bora some chickens, CO acres under cultivation. 100 acrein pastute At timber. Fenced and yr. round stream, family orchard- -

9 21.000 20-a-cre farm close to Middle Grove School wtth a food rm. homoand basement. S acres oats at vetch. S acres wheat. acres fray oats.
3.e-wRoj- rl AnB f"1- - 1 boysenberries, soma filberts. Goodbarn with cement floors, chicken bouse, machine shed Jsr
brooder house. Electric fence. Only miles from Salem. i

ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.
Complete Real Estate Service

Eve. Ph.

RUDY CALABA
SMALL HOME PRICE IS LOW
Has living-roo- 1 bedroom, kitchen

and bath, large lot with enough space
for additional house in front, good dis-
trict. $3400.

ONE OF THE BETTER BUYS
Dandy 2 acres with neat and mod-

em 2 bedroom home, has fireplace,
utility room and large garage. Two
good chicken houses it's worth the
price - of $7200.

CAN YOU BEAT THIS?
Attractive and modern 3 bedroom

home, no upstairs, hardwood floors
throughout. V. blinds, oil heat, a well
arranged home on a lot 82x110. well
landscaped, nice view. ONLY $10,600.

$1500.00 DOWN
Will buy this modern

home at 1673 Yew street. Nice front
yard, paved street, sidewalks, close to
bus line, convenient to stores and
schools. Full price $7450.00.

GOOD G.I. POSSIBILITY
Over 1000 sq. ft. of floor space In

this new house in Keizer. Lot
60x132. Living room, dining room. 2
bedrooms, attached garage and utility.
Will be completed in about a week.
Price $8750.

ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.
411 MASONIC BLDG. PHONES 0310 AND $133

INSURANCE - MORTGAGE LOANS - REAL ESTATE

TO EMP. gentleman. Warm, com-
fortable, sleeping room
In private homo. Ph. 424a.

HEATED RM. W W. Cottage' Kiel sleeping room (men). 152 N.
12th St. Ph. 4741.

1 SLF. 'RMS. One Includes shower it
outside ent. Garage If desired. No
drinkers. 1010 Oak.
Hollywood sip, rms. 2033 McCoy. 0083

PLEASANT sip. rra. for man. 1054
Norway. Ph.

Room and Board
ROOM eVND board for elderly men.

1st fir. 3 meals a day. T days a week.
Ph. 2493a.

ROOM AND board for two. Bus by
door. Ph. 2764.

ALBANY convalescent home, inval-id- s
and elderly folks. Large lawn and

unporches. Good care guaranteed. $12
Maple SC. Albany. Ore. Ph. 231 -- L.

For Kent Apartments
FURN. APT. ground fir., private

bath. Adults. No pets or drinkers. Call
after 10 a.m. 624', N. Capitol.

NICE furn. apt. 1073 N. Capitol.
furn. apt. Adults; no pets.

770 S. Com'l.
2 BDRM. and 1 bdrm. housekeeping

cabins. Modern, oil heat. 2860 S. Com'l.
APfTThot water, heat, unfurn.

Marr Radio. 2152 S. Com'l.
TWO one-roo- m light housekeeping

aptv 2805 Maple Ave . Ph.
3 RM. furn. apt. 4 blks. to P.O. Quiet

couple. $65. Vacant about May 22. Box
156 Statesman.

CLOSE IN 2 rm. apt. Private bath
and entrance. All elec. Bus by door.
Emp. lady preferred. No drinking. Ph.
3235 for appointment

NlCE. QUICT nearly new apt. Oil
heat. elec. range, utilities. Close in.
Private entrance. Adults. No drinkers.
Ph.

SMALL APT Close in" Employed
person. 658 Center St.

3 RMS turn, upstairs. 2310 N. 4th.
HOUSEKEEPING apt. for working

man. 103 Marlon.
FURN. basement apt., all elec. 365

S. 16th.

For Rent Houses
FOUR-ROO- house with purchase

of gas range. Call between 1 p.m. and
3 p.m. Saturday at 1183 Jefferson. Ph.

2 BEDRM house. Elec. water heater.range it circulator. 1365 N. 4th.
1'C FLN COTT"AG"E7-3215-Po-

rt.
Rd.

For Kent
FOR RENT: Good pasture on Howell

Prairie. John Tweed. 417 N. Water St.
Silverton. Ph 1132.

FOR RENT Large office" or store
room, ground floor. 167 S. High. St

State Finance Co.
J53 S. High St Telephone 41Z1

lMUWtH.s by the weeK Khone
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blanketsjurn 197S Liberty Ph 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner Wallace
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877

GOOD Ued Piano H L Stiff
CAT AND"SIT6' work, excava- -

tlon. trenching and scraper work Call
Halvorsen construction Co mone
or 6006

ATMORAYS Oone Good health
Rent-se- l H C Pugh 684 N 17 4692
"VACUUM cleaners $1.00 day. Howser

Brothers Hh 3646.
iKL'C'KS and can for rent Blankets

furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Churchy Phone 9600

YOU SAVE time and money by rent-
ing tools. Try us. Howser Brothers.
608 Edgewater.
Trailers 75c first nr, oc hrs

following Woodry s Mkt . 1605 N
Summer.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED to buy furniture it lease

pf good payingapt. house. Ph.
llorEKAl LL T neea i. J rm. noui

DRIVE BY AND LET US KNOW ... f
How you like this exceptionally neat and clean home, has fpart
hardwood floors, oil floor xuinace. elec. water heater. Located at 490 N. XOih.We li show you through anytime. Only $7900.

231 N. High - Phone 5833 i- - Eve. Pli. 3779, 5514
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

169 South High
Phone 3131 or 4620

NELSON NEWS
Outdoor Living Deluxe

Enjoy the aroma of firs while watching the shifting flames and shadows in the
outdoor fireplace as the quiet of the night settles on the landscape especially
in a setting at the edge of a gurgling stream. All this you can have for your
permanent home only 4 miles out of city center in the Croison Creek Canyon,
with it goes a rustic home with 2 natural stone fireplaces, electric
water system, garage, with guest room. On surfaced road. A non-reside- nt owner
has authorized us to put on a special advertising campaign to effect a quick
sale. Inspection arranged for on short notice.

NELSON & NELSON

$ 7 50A fat.ImI niWh An l.r.. t,. ' -- ' - , vh ... aw w ..11. WUl.. V r , , w ,1, 1

bath. LR dinette kfth X. hitilt-in- c hmrf X. ir tfr-- nim mr.A
shrubs, garage, ' blk. to bus. Range included. i

$ $.730 Located south, one year old home. 2 bdrms- - bath. LR. DR. kitch." as
nook, built-in- s. Ven. blinds, plastered interior, coved ceilings; in-
sulated, electric cooking it heating, garage, close to bus; range,
refrigerator it washing machine included. St9 4,950 Large family home, excellent income possibilities; close to bus and
schools, corner lot. paved on each fade. 4 bdrms. it extra room, double) '
plumbing. LR. DR. kitch. it nook, built-in- s. large basement, easily ,

converted to apartments. f 1

9 9.500 Brand new 4c well built, neatly arranged. home, plastered I

interior, hwd. at fir floors, bath. LR. DR. kitchen 4c built-in-s. rooms i

nice and large, utility room, electric cooking it heating; close. toj but$!
immediate possession. f J

9 10.500 On large lot. big rooms it closet space. 3 bdrms- -, bath, upstairs. I

music room down, besides LR. DR. kitch. ac built --ins. basement, auto
ma tic furnace; close to shopping center, school 4c bus. !

$ 13,000 Duplex, large lot, two-stor- y, each apt. about alike and .complete. X

bo I ml., bstn. ltt. un. xiicn.
basement; bus by door, close

COME IN
Evenings 4937 2-

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SO. 12th STREET

50x150 ft. just outside city limits,
good business location, old home on
lot. Price $2,250.

50x150 ft- - just North of Lewis street,
lot leveled ready for bldg. Price $2,500.

DONT MISS THESE
$4,300 buvs this m. home, located

North. 3 bdrms.. garage attached. 4 yrs.
old. plastered, large lot. A bargain.

$9,200 buvs this new m. home, on
nice view iot, all plastered, hwd. firs.,
thruout. aula. heat, garage attached.
$2,500 down will handle.

GRABENHORST BROS- - REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772.
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us .

or apt., infant. Call Bligh Hotel, rm. 232. " onc. "arawooo noon,
--- Dlace. Venetian blinds, oil (urnin at

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17

For Sale Miscellaneous
USED spinet piano. Baldwin Acro-soni- c.

Returned from short term rental.
A worthwhile saving on a splendid
Instrument.

STONE PIANO CO.
The Valley's Finest Plane Store"

IMP Fairgrounds Road (cor. N. Cottaie)

Builders & Contractors
Lumber, strict grading-- , minimum

prices. Outside white paint. )U1 per
L

WEST SALEM LUMBER CO.
Ml. N. Edgcwatcr St. on Wallace Rd.

Outstanding
Value

modern walnut bedroom

Terms $159 Terms
The over-tiz- e vanity will catch your

with Its 40-in- cheye on this suite
circle plate mirror. A roomy
chest. Full size bed. flight stand and
vanity bench complete the group at
this unbelievable low price. A small
down payment delivers and weekly or
monthly terms may be arranged- -

H&H Furniture
1550 Falrrrounds Rd. ph. T797

Across Jrom Hollywood Lion Den
TABLE MODEL radio-phon- o com-

bination. Only $49.25. at Marr Radio.
2152Jj!v CqmrnerciaT

SLIGHTLY USED tank "style Uni-

versal vacuum cleaner. $50. 1235 S. 17th.
Pt. 4
1 swing rocker, radio.

floor lairtD. occasional chair, dinette
set. 1545 Madison St.

WAL-VU-
T BUFFET $23. Inquire Marr

Hadto. 21521. S. Commercial.

River Silt
MASON SAND CONCRETE MIX

READY MIX
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Cement
Commercial

Sand and Gravel Co.
PH -

J R Watkins Co products 1717 Cen
er St Salem Ph 5395 Free del

PUMICE BLOCK
F. H. A. Approved

12th St Block Co
S 12th St at Vista Ave

Tele Evenings $?04
CRAVEL.sand and"filt Delivered, or

en your trurlt atthe Dit hnne 6444

Keizer
Sand & Gravel Co.

Mason rand Concrete mix
River Slit top soil

Road (ravel Fill dirt

Ph. 21749
ALL STEEL utility trailer, ridge top

tent Ph
Antique vases, igurin. Hiv. china.

cup, saucers, plates Ransom pattern.
r them Thurs. Ac Fri. at 135 N ltr.

walnut drop leaf dining set.
0x12 ruj $100. Ph. 2489i
MAHOGANY telephone table it bench.
Fireplace set inc. screen, andirons, etc.
1$ cu. It. upright food locker.
7-- Burpee pressure canr.er.
Small wood circulating heater.
Fruit Jars Sc garden tool.

Call eves
GAS FTOOR-furn-

ace. 40000 BGU.
thermostat control, all fittings Includ-
ed Phone

5 USED wood booths it 20 ft. Ma-boea-

counter. The Ace. 127 N. High.

.Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock

For roads It driveway Cement
Ready-mi- x Concrete Garden sand
Bulldozing, drainage and ditching i
yd shovel & drag line Phone B56I

COMPLETE oxygen 8c acetylene cut-Ji- n,

welding outfit. $70. 12S4 N. Churrh
TRUNK, nearly new. Phone

1184 S Com I

OAK icebox. 25-l- b . good cond . $10
XS55 Brooks.

WjHEman oM rircuLator 25-f- t. cod- -
per tublnc $35 Trash burner with coils
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
91 day, ber for man 60e day. Ph. $046.

LiTTt UZYtf iCarTchTPhT&S.--VEftrilose in slpT rm. for amp. man.
Reasonable. 077 S. ComT.
HfORXNT rms. a.child care. Phono

OCEPInQ RU. Gentlemen. 113o
Qhemekets.

PLEASANT sleeping rm. Ground
floor, close ta. 75$ Union.

CO., REALTORS

We have free experienced salsspeo
pie to help you.-
rrS FURNISHED AND UNOCCUPIED

X bedroom . re decorated home at
1S50 N. Water st--, fenced yard; ' buy
it today, move in tomorrow. SM00
full price.

GOOD BUY HV WEST SALEM
A food. dean, coxy, 3 bedroom home

at 1013 0th SC S2-- 00 down does the
trick.

TAKE A DRIVE
by 1100 N. 24th: here is a wen-construc- ted

X bedroom home:, it
can be yours for only $3.300 down.
Street to be paved at owner's ex- -
Es"your PROPERTY ADEQUATELY

INSURED?
Wry not come In and talk it over

with Mr. Dunnlgan; no obligation of
course.
YOUR TIME"

CO., REALTORS
Phone. 770

NEW FHA
Large spacious floor plan with extra

large living room in this new
home in Englewood district. Lge.

kitchen with eating space as well as
as dining room. Owner will sell for
$1000 to $1500 down.

WANT TO BUILD
We have lots in East Englewood.

North of "D" St.. 23rd to Park Ave.
Streets will be paved as soon as
weather allows. FHA approved. All new
district Buy while the choicest of these
choice lota are still available.

Realtors
Phone 4622

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

$1000 Down. Full basement. LR.
Kitch . Bath, plenty of closets. 3 BR.
Family orchard. $7000 00.

HALF ACRE. FHA home. Large LR.
DR. Kitch. 2 BR. Hdw firs, oil flr
fum. Atchd garage. Utility in garage.
New home. $3750.00.

FOUR BEDROOM. 1, story Eng- -
,tyle. pecan flrs. Fireplace, base- -

rnent. oil fir urn. 2 BR down. bath.lr and DR Combination. Kitch. built- -
Ins. 2 BR up, Ven Blinds, garage, wired
tor range, elec not' wtr htr. siooo oo.

ENGLEWOOD. 3 BR on 1 fir. Con
Fdn, shingle roof, plastered. Hdw firs.
LR. bath, kitch. breakfast nook. Ven
Bids. Nice utility room, wired for
range, elec hot wtr htr. Double garage,
corner lot. Unfinished upstairs. $11,-0- 00

00.
KINGWOOD DRIVE. View home, 3

BR. LR. with fireplace. DR. Lots of
light. lively kitchen and breakfazt
nook. hdw firs. --Ven Blinds, full base-
ment. New auto air condition oil
piped furnace. Nice corner lot and lots
of shrubs and trees. Garage. This place
is tops for only $12,750.00.

SUBURBAN. 44x230 lot. New. plast-
ered, hdw firs, fireplace. 2 BR. bath.
LR. DR. kitch. built-ln- s. Breakfast
nook. Unfinished up. Basement, suto
oil furn. Garage. $13,500.00.

Ed Byrkit and Co.
339 Chemeketa Ph. SMI or 3706

Evenings 23277

PRICE REDUCED
furnished home, full ba

ment. Englewood district, lovely yard
A real buy at $7750.

OWNER LEAVING
Very lovely suburban home, 3 bdrms

sll on one fir., and big too. Hwd. firs
large living rm. with fireplace, large
dining rm.. elec. neat, attach, garage
nice trees, big lot. an exceptional buy
at $9500. and only $3000 down if you
wian xo ouy on terms.

VIEW HOME
Lovely, lust lovely two-bdr- m. home

on the heights, good view, large rms..
plenty oi riosei space, axiacn. gar.
trees, lot 100x145. more If you wish
Owner leaving town. Full price $9400.

MC" Kilgore Real Estate
42T S. 12th Ph. 4453
MODERN 4 RMS. SUBURBAN NORTH

Beautiful workmanship. $9000.
LARGE HOUSE FOR LARGE FAMILY
Make an offer. $1000 dn. will handle.

4 RMS. NOW LIVED IN. $1047 DN.
Mostly finished. $4950.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113

BEAUTIFUL new ranch style home,
large liv. rm.. firpl.. 3 lge. bdrms.. 2
ice. wsixin closets, both in each bdrm
Dec. heat, big lot. Ph. 4413. 1943 N
23rd.

$6500
Furnished home, elastered.

fireplace, LR. DR. Has separate rentalrear, property now brings in $80
per month; could be increased; loca
tion norm. Terms.

$5650
Furnished home. LR. DR

located in a business sons, value will
increase, good investment property.

$1400 Down
Three bedroom home, full basement,

abount 1 acre of land; paved road. Im
mediate possession, ruu price sovso.

Income Farm
913,000 Income last year from this 343

acre farm located North; has timber,
and a good fishing stream. Owner re-
tiring; good terms; buildings are old.
but adequate. This farm needs a young
couple.

5 Acres
Near Salem, good paved road, nice

building sites. $500 down.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8214 eve. 7217 or 4514
Severn Realty Co.

N. High St, TcL 4014
Eves. Ph. or 0001

Beautiful new home in one of best
residential district in Salem. X nice
bedrooms, bath, dining, handy kitchen
witn iota of Dullt-ln- s, nook. Venetian
blinds, double garage, corner lot, brick
front. $14300.

Nice new homo In Keizer district on
92x150 lot. X bedrooms. Urge living
room. nook, many built-ln- s, fireplace.
electric heating. This one was built for

home. $1X00.
bom. 1 down. X up, living,

dining, kitchen with built-ln- s. base-
ment, electric cooking, auto, oil beat,
largo lot, good district. This place is
worth the money. $9250.

X houses on 1 lot. One m. baa been
rented for 970 per month, one

back for 940. Good income property
ideal for anyone needing X living

units. S8S5P,

Keizer District
We stin have a number of new homes
this popular suburban district. Prices

range from $4000 to $12,000 depending
size. At least two of these homes
Good GI Possibilities with a 10

down payment. Sea them today- -.

Abraras & Skinner Inc.
Masonic Bldg. Ph. $310

Insurance.- - Mtg. ' Loans

New FHA Home
CF. XARN, Owner-Build-er

9 generous rms. As garage, hwd. firs- -,

Inlaid linoleoura thruout, weather-stripp- ed

4s insulated, auto, beat 4c hot
water. Enjoy country freedom ax city
conveniences In this exceptionally at-
tractive, well built bouse, Wallace Rd.
Orchard Heights Rd, 3rd boos to tight
on Karen Way. $4900; terms.

BEST BUYS
$9500 Furnished

S bdrm- -, part hwd. firs- -, k basement,
furnace heat. 1 acre, paved st--, garage.

$5950 Full Price
For this well built suburban home. 4

acre ground; located NX, paved st.
This Is worth the money; terms avail-
able.

$9500 Full Price
This is one of the best constructed

new homes in Salem. Liv. rm. din. rm..
2 bdrm. kit-- bath, utility rm-- attach,
far- - hwd. An--, auto, oil neat, city
sewer it water; bus at front door. See
this today.

$2900 Full Price
$1300 down, small house on acre,

pnv. well; close in.
M. O. Humphrey & Co.

Realtors
3033 Portland Rd.

' Ph. 7820 or

Bargain in a Small
Modern Home

Large lot. garage and another small
bldg- - oil circulating heater 4c elec.
range goes. too. A nice home or a good
rental. For extra quick sale at $4500.
Call Ed Bristol with

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. 5560, eve. 8814

$9650. New modern home,
close to Salem High, one year old, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, Venetian blinds,
oil furnace, attached garage. $1350
down, balance FHA loan. Immediate
possession. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121. eve.

OLD HOME on East Wilson St. 1 bed-rm- ..

LR. kit., unfinished upstairs ;as Is
$2150.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l Ph. 8389. eve. 7440

$10,400. NEW modern home
close In East. Living room, dining
room, kitchen and bath. Attached ga-
rage. Immediate possession. CaU Stan-
ley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121. eve.

BY OWNER: house. Lovely
fenced in yard, full basement, sawdust
heat, fireplace, rwd. firs., v. blinds.
rugs, elec. stove. $3500 down. Ph. 96Q8.

ENGLEWOOD HOME $1750 down. 1

yr. old. Well builtt 2 bdrms.. Ige. utility
rm.. hwd. floors, fireplace, v. blinds,
att. ga rage . P h one 7792.

REALTY BARGAINS
SECLUDED PARADISE

$5950. Lovely home set In a
secluded dell with 5 acres, some timber.
Year round stream speckled trout at
your front door. This is the home ev-
eryone dreams about. It is only 4'j
miles from Salem. See it now. Call
Elnier Amundson.

SMALL FARM
Besutlful home with 2 bdrms . full

basement. Excellent condition. 2 mi.
from city limits. 5 acres suitable for

n. This is a real value at
$12,000. Call Mr. Rains.

LOW PRICED HOME
$4750. 3 bdrm. home, large lot with

lots of fruit and berries. 2 mi. from
city limits. 1 blk. to bus. Call Mr. Rains.

CENTER STREET SPECIAL
Lovely late model home on Center

St. 2 bdrms. down. 2 bdrms. up. lr.. dr..
kit., bath, full burnt., fireplace, furnace.
Garage: beautiful yard. Englewood
school dist. If you like closets, this
house has oodles of them. Only $13,500.
Can be had for as low as $3000 down.
Immediate poss. Call Elmer Amundson.
AMUNDSON REALTY

Ph. Realtors 554 Ferry St
SMALL unfin. house to be moved.

Double constructed shake exterior. All
good new lumber. Also small building
suitable for pump house or utility rm.
Ph. 5712.

$950o. NEW modern home all

tached garage. Located on Sunnyvlew
Ave. City bus. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. - Ph. 4121, eve.

NEW House on 99E witn acre ground
food business site. Ready to move into,

137 acres, beautiful summer home
near Dallas. Ore. Has year around
creek. Elec. gravity water system. Lots
of flowers it shrubs. Has to be seen
to be appreciated.

Engleuood Dist.. Choice lot on Nor-
way, faces north.

Englewood Dist. Nice home with 3
bedrms. 2 down, 1 master bdrm. up.
Auto, oil furn. Elec. hot wtr. heater,
sprinkling system, hardwood floors,
double plumbed.

Phone 4108. Call Bud Hart with
A. A. Larsen. Realtor

BY OWNER: 2 mod. homes, the best
buys. Inquire J. J. Purdy. 745 S. 20th.
Ph. 8015.

5 Bedrooms
Full bsmt. liv rm. din rm. kit. nook.

double garage. This place la tops aJ
$13,000. Call Bergland.

Fairmount Hill
X BR. LR. DR. Kit. nook. bath, full

bsmt. garage. bet location In Salem.
Ask for Bergland.

$2,000 Down
X BR home on 1 floor, fireplace. LR.

DR. kit, garage. Easy payments. Full
price $7200. Contact Bergland.

Hotel
bringing In $500 per mo. on a $19,500
investment. Call Bergland for parti-
culars.

Art Madsen
1326 State St. - Ph. 3540 Eves. 0434
$12,500. Englewood home. Large living
and diving room, kitchen and nook.
Two bed rooms, Hdw floors through-
out, also a large upstairs room, full
basement, auto oil furnace. Large
shade and nut trees.

Rostein & Adolnh, Inc.
UO'i N. ComT - Ph. 3030. Eve. 8314

WHAT? Looking for a good 3 rm.
home. New dec. Keizer dist. Ph.

MOD. 4 RM7Toma7bbL plumb- - V.
blinds, firepl.. dbl. garage, cor. lot.
fruit it nut trees. Oil heat, full bsmt.
Good for lge. family or income. 1090
NBth. Phone 4541.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Ce NOW

BARGAIN. Absent owner will sell
on contract IDEAL home, beautiful In-

terior, lge. liv. rm.. firepl.. coved ceil-
ings. 3 lge. bdrms.. full bsmt. with
playroom, sawdust heat, near hi. Engle-
wood. Hwd. Hrs., lge. back yd., fruit,
nuts, grspes. shrubs bulbs. $1200.
$ off for cash. Ph.

FOR SALE reasonable: om sub-urb- an

house and X lots or will sell one
of lots or might consider small farm
with fair modern house and good land.
H. C. Pratt, 830 Code St.. Salem.

BY OWNER: X bdrm. mod. plastered
borne. Concrete foundation, wired for
range, suto. water beater. dbL garsge.
$4,350. 93000 down. bal. 939 mo. Will
consider taking car for trade on part
equity. 2O40 Maple Ave.

NEW ed room home at 4 Cor-
ners. Priced right. Ph. 2744 for
information.

SALEM" RXaLTY CO. VALUES
.'Very good terms on this two-bedroo- m

home: it's new; attached garage, north-
east. $9450.

'92000 down on this brand new home
st $4500.
Lots - Acreages - Fsrmg . City Homes

COAST PROPERTIES
Trades - Terms - Loans - Insurance

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

140 N. High St. Phone 7660
"$2i00. m. modern bouse. Elec. hot
wtr. htr. it stove. Extra lot can be had.
420 S. 23rd.

BY OWNER New modern 4-r-m.

houee. close in north. 2--car garage.
All elec. Ph. 3474.

By OWNER: I room mod. house.
Priced to tell, 440 Jefferson St.

ass lot ImrlSn. vrith LB.- - DR. K dose to

3C31 Silverton 2564

& CO REALTORS
BUILDERS ATTENTION" I l

0 lots in the Englewood School Dis-
trict, valued at 96600. Will take homo
on trade. j
LOTS OF ROOMS LARGE ROOMS

Ideal for that large family. 4 bed-
rooms and den. double plumbing;
basement, oil furnace- -, extra livinroom and dining room, food deep letwith plenty of fruit trees, dandy dis-
trict, close to schools. Priced at $12,750.

LIVE LIKE A KING i
In this roomy attractive X bedroom

home, it has everything . ineludintf
fireplace, deep basement, oil furnace,
double plumbing and one of the krvc-lie- st

secluded yards in town it's aplain good buy for $13,800. i

i W, T h1.t4...J 4 .;- -.

ar hook, ouui-ins- .. piasterea iniencrtto schools, garages; terms or uaoe.
OR CALL

4319 - 7143 -

SACRIFICE
Price reduced to $4,750; splendid $Vt,

rm. z.ngiuniype nocne vim mm.
furnace, fireolace. hwd. firs. riarn
kitchen. Don't miss It; see it today

raGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Modern home, full twmL.

auto. heat, fireplace. dbe. pibg-lo- t, largo
ideal family home.

BUSINESS LOTS
3 lots located in No. 3 business xcrse.

147x123 ft trackage, fine warehouse)
site. A bargain at $2.4 each.

A NEW 3 BR. Hop. You Hi lov
hdwd, firs, thruout. Owner aeavrnsf
town. $10,600. To sea this. PhJ 323
day or eve, 1 .

General Real Estate . j

S5 renter i "

$8500
A good substantial home as.

Fairmount Hill. Bsmt- -, laundry wys,
sawdust burner, fruit and nut trees
nice shrubs. Terms, can be arranged
Call McDowell with

Art Madsen I

1324 State St. Ph. S540, evf rt
TRANSFERRED Must sell 4 lac. 4

bdrm. home in Keizer dist. For details
call

For Sale Farm
23 A. 3 miles out. Lge. new $ B R,

home. Wall-to-w- all carpet. Year round
creek. Woven wire fence. Smalt bar is
and chicken house Some fruit. i Piled
furn. $14,000. Ph. 3389 day or eve-Gene- ral

Real Estaie
233 Center St. !

FARM AT A BARGAIN.
103 seres X mL from Salem. 15 acrog

m timber and orchard, last yrs. iheema:
$5000. 43 acres cult 4 rm. home.; barn
machine shed, chicken house, live
creek. 9S000 will handle. Full price
912.000. II--C- KILGORE , REAL ESTATE
423 S. 12th Ph. 4S

TODAYS best farm buy. i50Tacre
good house, fair barn, good well. lJof crop goes to purchaser. Located ori
food road and close to SalemJ Or.iy
9100 per ac. with ' down. Don't wait,
ask for BUI Jones, - t
Goodwin and McMillin, J

Realtors j ,
484 Court . Phone 47ft

912.400. 24 acres 13 miles from '

Biacic sou. Has good
home, garage, lsree chicken houao.Barn for 4 cows. All in culUvatten. Osk
paved road and bus line. Clee
schooL Soma equipment CaU O. Y&
Hume with . i .

State Finance Co. Realtor
153 S. Hlrh St . PS 41rl t

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Street Salem. Cree

FINE OLYMPIC Sn. 44 Aj 1
cherries, a poles 4c filberts, X$ f A ftcultivation. 4 rm. plastered hse, Lov7 .

NEW 4 rm. plastered homo S"f12.23 A. north, good locattonJ Wl2a
Silt soil. t A. fir trmt. 4iO.no.l .

JOE HUTCHIOX. REALTOR
Ph. 7494 Eves. 34780 of XS141

Western
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Specializing
702 N. High St.

$13,650.00
NEW beautiful home, elec.

heat. hwd. firs., near Catholic school
and church. Worth the money. 1mm.
poss.

$18.00000
Cleaning and pressing parlor, all new

equip., showing good income, long
lease, low rent, a money maker.

250-Ac- re Farm
Less than $100.00 per acre. $3,000.00

will handle. 80 ac. good fences. 2
creeks, lots of oak and second growth ,

nr. new Darn ana mjcnint aura, v.,

house. 7 miles to Salem, pvd. rd. good
deal for right party. Call Ed Lukin
beal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
REALTORS

MOVE RIGHT IN. Very clean plas-
tered older type home. 2 bdrms.. liv-

ing rm, dining rm. and kitchen; util-
ity rm. oil lloor furn. $3950: terms.

7 yrs. old. 2 bdrms.. unfinished attic,
living rm. dining rm.. nice kitchen:
fireplace, auto, beat: att. garage. Lovely
lot about 60x165. $7900.

Very well constructed 2 yr. old
home on paved street. 2 large bdrms..
work shop and garage which can be
converted into rental. $8950.

New and ready for you. Lge. living
rm.. dinette, very mooern aiicnen.
nice bdrms.. unfinished attic. Hwd.
floors, fireplace. Really a lovely home.
$11,500. For these and many more call
or see

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"32 year of dependable service to
home owners."

344 State St. Ph. 0261
veningscall-58532-4007- .r 5620

NEARLY new home Englewood and
High district and $1750.00 cash will
handle.

WARD L. McCAFFERTY
Real Estate

457 Court St. Ph. 4744. 3814
BY OWNERS Elec. nested new

house. Lge. LR. DR. kitchen it
lots of buUt-in- s. Hwd. firs, thruout.
Must be seen to be appreciated. Open
house Sat. p.m. at Sun. $8850. 99 S. 1st.
St. past Vista Market. On Neef St. 1st
H-- .tt mil Rrarllev.

BY OWNER it builder. 2 bdrm. shake
house. Well built. Completed Inside in
few davs. Pecan floors, texture plas-
ter, plenty of built-ln- s. table top hot
wtr. htr.. wired for range. Insulated,
paved street, bus i blk.. l's blks. to
store. See at 1130 S 15th

ftV OWNtffTaioatrn home.
dble. plumbiny.Pvj359.

' JliSO DOWN buys this home,
liv. rm.. dinette, kitchen, lge. lot. ga-

rage: full price $4350.00. Call Omcr.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves
9TTjOOl)0. NEW. with 3 lge. bdrms.

on one floor, full bsmt.. oil furn-- . near in
Jr. high and grade schools.

$9500.00. Good sub. close in:
li ac.. barn, chick, hse., price reduced
from $11,000 00.

$4500.00. Very nest nesr Les-
lie Jr. Hi., bsmt.. furn.. nice lot. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 2793 Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
433 Court Street Salem. Oregon

WALKING DISTANCE, older 3 BR
home. Excellent for remodeling Into
two apt. $3730.

ONLY 0 months old, nice X BR home
S. for immed. poss. Close to sch. 4c
bus. Price includes some furn. Only
$410091730 will handle at will Uke
car as part payment.

GOOD X BR home No. Plastered.
Bus ',' blk, gr sch 1',, blks. Car. Price
now 94350.

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCH. Fine 4 BR
home. $ yrs. old. Lot 00x140. HW
floors. Oil fur. Gar.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOME. 4 BR at
den. HW floors, wall to wall carpet 312
sawdust fur. Dbl. gsr.

Mr. Klump will be happy t show
you these end msny others.

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR
Ph. 7694 Eves. 24789 or 23141

HOLLYWOOD, new, 1 bedroom horne
on one floor. All hwd floors, lota of
windows, nice fireplace, electric heat,
good sixe utility room. The material
Is workmanship In the home will stand
tft most rigid Inspection. Call Ph.
24791. Alden Bowes Real Estate. X284 a
Fairgrounds Road

$10400 North. Three bedroom home
on one acre, with lots snruooery.
shade and berries, house has large
living room, hardwood floors, nice
kitchen with large nook, attached
double garage. This is a good buy for
the money. In

$0,000. North, one acre with a good or
two bedroom house, part hdw floors,
nook and utility room. Attached gar-
age.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc. In
1104 N. ComT - Ph. 3030, Eve. 8314

&EnmFtJLCOWTRYTlbME on
Over acre of ea are

grounds in a setting of fir trees. This
roomy 4 Bdrm homo has everything
for nuiet, peaceful living. Located
close to Salem and reasonably priced 411
at $20,000. can Mr. crawiora.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3510, eve. 23390 - 337 N. High st.

A LOVELY 4 BR home in an excel
lent location, full basement aouDie
mmrmam double lot. This home is well
built end worth the money. $15.000
and should take a big loan.
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court St. phone 4707

LOW COST home, good mvertment.
2 BR. close in on pavement A very
comfortable home or world make a
good rental. $4500.00.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

444 Court St. Phone 4707

WELL BUILT English style house: 2
bdrms. LR, DR. Krt. and bath, fireplace,
full basement with extra room, fenced-i- n

yard. Sacrifice for quick sale. $4650.
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT: well land-

scaped yard; LR with fireplace. DR.
Kit. 2 large bdrms. playroom in base-
ment. $12 000O5.

INCOME PROPERTY, walking dis-
tance of state house: apt. rental up-
stairs, living quarters down; full base-
ment, large lot with fruit trees. $11,000.

P H. BELL. REALTOR
341 Chemeketa St. Phone 4494

Eves: 5347. 24684. 8641. 7543

Excellent Business
Location

1334 State. Zone 3. lot 79x141: could
utilize old home, tonskjex irounu
lease, or build on all or part for ten
ant Price 17,iaw.

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate Ph. 4S3S

$1800 FULL PRICE
X rms. bath, unfirushad,

Terms. .iizia uuwn
New modem 4 rooms, bath, paving.

close to bus. j.iiflm uuwn
a Kf--n- a din . Kit-- Ltv Bath, fire

place, plaster. Bus at door. N. Salem.
Heduceo to aoouu.

rMniTWCKlU UUJQ UUIffl
Late built 2 B. rooms, bath, liv-- din..

Utility. $9550.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Cbml ' FT- -

SiftOO DOWN
437 oer month. 4 buys new 3--

suburban home. Hdwd. firs., auto oil
best, large lot. nice view.! full price
$8V0. . ....., Mtan-vl-U

w-4- m ra-lu- to elve a real value.
Strictly modern insulated home, full
basement, furnace. X fireplaces, large
LJL 4, D R-- compact kitchen, X bed-rin- wn.

S un. hdwd. firs, thru
out. Fine garden soil. U you want a
real family noma, let us snow you wm
one Easy terms. 912.400.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edfewater mow eieroTTAC sir

Walkinc distance from town, Nice
X BR, home. Din. R--. lge. liv. rm.Full
bsmt. auto oil furnace, large lot. Furn.
or otherwise. Terms. j

8UBUIUMH :

4 B R. house, full bsmt. on pavement
Bus by door. F.H--A. loan.'

IT'S NICK AND II
4 BJL house, full, bsmt--, lots. 913.--

Lawrence Real Estate
Lk)ANS AND INSURANCE

320 N. High Si. j Ph. 73g
ice house.

Some fruit and-- nut trees-- 44J00. Ph.
3289 day or eve. (

General, Real Estate
X55 Center St. j

EXCLUSIVE i
43S0-0- Cute stucco on Ik

ac 300 Smith Ave. 4 Corners Diet, .
$1300.00 Down

44400.00. Good t full bwmt,
sawdust furn--, 1mm. poss, 2183 Che-
meketa St. Call Ray Davts

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekets St.

Ph. 3793 ' j Eves. 9441
By uwner

Very attractive two bedroom sub
urban borne, hardwood floors through-
out, largo living room, lovely kitchen,
oil beat, utility room and attached ga
rage, ft acre lot. mot x-4-m.

MOTHER it dau-fht- er. both emp
want light hsekeeping rms. or small
furn. apt. Reas. Close in; by June 22d.
Do not smoke or drink. Write Box 159

'r Statesman .

SMALL apt. or housed small baby.
Write JackViens. Rt8. Box39

COITpLE with chTTd need small house
or apt. Ph. 8314.

1 OR unfurn. hse. by cou-pl- e

with infant. Call Cliff Nilsen. 4616.
REWAR D: 2 or 3 BR. hse . Ph. 7803.

"WANTED year's lease on 3 to 5
bedrm. unfurn. hse.. by June 10. Will
RaTiph Nohlgren. at 8661.

MIDDLE AGED couple emp. at deaf
school need 3 or 4 room furnished or
partly furn. apt. or house north of
Highland Ave. Send card to L. D. Selln
2261 Hazel Ave., cabin No. 2.

Lot!

VIEW LOT
Finest 3 way (N.S.E I view lot In

Salem, 78 frontage. $4200. Call Mr.
Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210, eve. 25390 - 337 N. High St.

Industrial Site-Tracka- ge

101x140
S.E. Corner Trade st Church

Walter Socolofsky
Real Estate - Ph. 8835

LOT 50x123. fenced. $300. 2313 Hyde.
near ballpark. Ph. 25613.
"BY-O-

WN Eft, lot $550. lot $600. $10
110 a month. Phone

$600 cash wUl buy. Out
side city. Ph. 3348.

LOT ON Kingwood Heights. Large,
view, trees, on psved street. Ph.
4641 or 9537.

NICE LEVEL lot. Paved street and
sidewalk. $500. Ph. 0786.

Building Site
Excellent location Just off S. Coml.

Corner property approx. '. block. ISO
ft. frontage both ways. Will be cleared
off for builders In 30 days.. $10,000.
No phone information, please. For more
particulars see McDowell with

Art Madsen
1324 State St. Ph. $580. eve. M53

For Sale Heal Estate
FOR SALE: New 3 bedroom unfin-

ished house, U acre. Hard surface road.
One block from bus h school. Resdy
to plaster. 93730. Inquire 030 Hansen
Ave

M. mod. house. Dbl. garage. Fruit
At nut trees. Berries. Rt. 0. Box 834.
Cummlngi Lane. Keller Plat....ui AJlJUl..... ... . 14 L ii I

m HWIH, aiwai I mm9
basement, garage, large lot, fruit trees.
1 blk. to school, bus by door. Terms.
1060 S. High. Ph.

BY OWNER Lovely fair,
mont Hill home. Seen by appointment
only. Phone 4704.

IfV OWNER. I RM. mod. borne, base-me- nt.

furnace, nice corner. Immediate
possession. 1904 Fir. Ph. 7028.

$3300.00 DOWN. Lovely 4 bd. r. Eng-lis- h
style home. Hdw. floors. V. blinds,

bsmt, furnace. V a. Lawn, shrubs.pn. 7i.
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